Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S$5160312

l | Vehicle Description ‘ ]

MAKE:
| MODEL:

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT
RLT2619FK

RLZ199469
4X4TRLF23TZ199469

P

ANDOVER-
CHOCOLATE

10-60817
10-60802
1934
6401
2029
2355-5
2037-8

60804

RVIA
MIN CHARGE

ANDOVER SABLE-CHOCOLATE INTERIOR

COAST TO COAST PACKAGE
PLATINUM PACKAGE

15K BTU 2ND ROOF A/C

2 SLIDE TOPPERS
DAY/NIGHT ROLLERSHADES
SMART BEDROOM TV

EXTRA MAXXAIR VENT FAN AND VENT COVER-
LIVING ROOM

DEXTER TOW ASSIST ABS & SWAY MITIGATION
SYSTEM

RVIA SEAL
MINIMUM FREIGHT CHARGE

ZOOMERS RV OF INDIANA LLC

2503 EAST STATE ROAD 524
WABASH, IN 46992
USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

100

l— Base Price

Options

$43,075.65

$15,788.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer ]

$290.00

$7,250.00
$3,617.75
$1,087.50
$710.50
$493.00
$507.50
$304.50

$1,087.50

$0.00
$440.00

Suggested Retail
$58,863.90

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



