

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
 PO BOX 3030
 Elkhart, IN 46515
 USA

Sales ID S5160312

Vehicle Description

MAKE:	ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	ZOOMERS RV OF INDIANA LLC
MODEL:	RLT2619FK		2503 EAST STATE ROAD 524
SERIAL NO.:	RLZ199469		WABASH, IN 46992
VIN NO.:	4X4TRLF23TZ199469		USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

ANDOVER-CHOCOLATE	ANDOVER SABLE-CHOCOLATE INTERIOR	1.00	\$290.00
10-60817	COAST TO COAST PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,250.00
10-60802	PLATINUM PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,617.75
1934	15K BTU 2ND ROOF A/C	1.00	\$1,087.50
6401	2 SLIDE TOPPERS	1.00	\$710.50
2029	DAY/NIGHT ROLLERSHADES	1.00	\$493.00
2355-5	SMART BEDROOM TV	1.00	\$507.50
2037-8	EXTRA MAXXAIR VENT FAN AND VENT COVER-LIVING ROOM	1.00	\$304.50
60804	DEXTER TOW ASSIST ABS & SWAY MITIGATION SYSTEM	1.00	\$1,087.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
MIN CHARGE	MINIMUM FREIGHT CHARGE	1.00	\$440.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$43,075.65	\$15,788.25	\$58,863.90

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.